## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3888660

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
LINA XIAO	03/09/2016
YING-HSIANG TSENG	03/09/2016

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	EVERDISPLAY OPTRONICS (SHANGHAI) LIMITED	
Street Address:	RM. 208, 2ND FLOOR, NO. 1 BUILDING, NO.100 JIN SHAN INDUSTRIAL ZONE STREET	
City:	SHANGHAI CITY	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	201500	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15163974

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (212)779-9928

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 917-439-4481

Email: yamwlaw@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: YUNLING REN

Address Line 1: C/O EATON & VAN WINKLE

Address Line 2: 3 PARK AVENUE

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	155512CN01-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUNLING REN
SIGNATURE:	/Yunling REN/
DATE SIGNED:	05/25/2016

**Total Attachments: 1** 

503842012

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 038715 FRAME: 0672

# **ASSIGNMENT**

1)	Lina XIAO	4)	7)
2)	Ying-Hsiang TSENG	5)	8)
3)		6)	9)
ho has mad	e a certain new and useful inventi	on, hereby sells, assigns and	transfers unto
LverDispla	ny Optronics (Shanghai) L	imited	
havina a pla	oe of business at Pm 208 2nd	d Floor No. 1 Ruilding	, No.100 JIN SHAN Industrial Zone
	anghai City, 201500 P.R.C	1	, 110,100 9111 SHAIT Industrial Zone
	<del></del>		ght, title and interest for the United States of America
	35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention enti		gir, thre and interest for the Officer States of America
HIFT RE	GISTER UNIT, GATE D	RIVE CIRCUIT, AND	DISPLAY DEVICE
a) for v Unit	which an application for United Stated States Patent Application No	ates Letters Patent was filed or	n, and identified by
o) for v	which an application for United Sta	ates Letters Patent was execute	ed on,
all United State continuations- Property to th	ites Letters Patent which may be in-part thereof, and the right to	granted therefore and any and all benefits under the Intern t as ASSIGNEE, its successor	nissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and d all extensions, divisions, reissues, continuations, or national Convention for the Protection of Industrial rs, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned half of said ASSIGNEE;
pplication fo ASSIGNEE, i pplications f ASSIGNEE, i	r and obtaining original, divisiona its successors, assigns and legal re for patent based thereon, growing its successors, assigns and legal re thereby transferred	l, reissued or extended Letters epresentatives, and without fur g out of or related to the said epresentatives, deemed essenti	and to render all necessary assistance in making is Patent of the United States, upon request of the said arther remuneration, in and to any improvements, and id invention; and to execute any papers by the said to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to
GNED on the	date indicated aside my signature	one w kalenoment de la	
AM.			2016. 3.9
vanie: Lina X	77 7年	Dat	rol6-3.9
1721			

edo chao tang 3/3/16 15:14

**RECORDED: 05/25/2016** 

PATENT

REEL: 038715 FRAME: 0673